Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
JAZZY
PRODUCT CODE
Series
21 : Jazzy 41 : Dining Height/No Arms
44 : Counter Height/No Arms
47 : Bar Height/No Arms

B
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model
Specify Frame Finish
Specify Shell Finish
For Stained Shell: Wood Stain
For Same Laminate Front & Back Shell: Manufacturer,
Laminate Name, Laminate Code
For Different Laminate Front & Back Shell:
 a) Front: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
 b) Back: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
A
B
Optional: Dolly, Felt Glides, Chrome Frame, Clear Footrest
Protector
Model Shell Finish Frame Finish
2147MB-DLL Different Laminate Front and Back. Front: Formica Stop Red 839-58. Back: Wilsonart Pewter D73-60 Silver
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
JAZZYJAZZY
D I M E N S I O N  O V E R V I E W
S H E L L  P R O F I L E  S T A N D A R D S
S T A C K I N G20.75 20.5 20.5
38.5
29.0
24.0
33.7533.75
15.5
9.5
9.5
18.0
JAZZY DINING
2141SB
STANDARD BACK
JAZZY DINING
2141SB
JAZZY COUNTER
2144MB
JAZZY BAR
2147MB
MID-BACK
JAZZY COUNTER
2144MB
JAZZY BAR
2147MB
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
JAZZY
  Jazzy – Dining Height
MODEL   Price
2141SB-SS
stained
front and back
MODEL   Price
2141SB-LL
same laminate
front and back
MODEL   Price
2141SB-DLL
different laminate